
1

PLATFORM BED



2

H

F1

1×

K 2×

2×

C2

A 1× B 1× C1

1× F2 1× G

1× D 2× E

1× I 4× J

2× L 2× M

2×



3

P

N 1×

10×

S

M8×25 M8×18 M8

M8×50 M8×40

2× O1 1× O2

2× Q 6× R

14× T 28× U 4× 1×V



4

 
.

NOTE: Please do not completely tighten all the hardware until the entire assembly 
is completed!

1

2

Pay attention to the orientation of the hole.

Q
S

U

Q

U

A
E

E
N

N

S

A

H

S

S

E

Front side   Back side

E



5

3

4

M

C1

D

L

M
O2

M

C2

D

L

O1
O1&O2

T

D

C2

D

L

T

T

C1

D

L



6

5

6

C2

D

C1

D

S

B

T



7

7

8

I

I

I

I K

K

T

I

I

R

R
I

R

K



8

9

10

F1

F2

J Q

Q

R

R

S

N



9

F1

F2

G

G

11

12

T
P




